
From: Daphne Wallace <I 

To: Lesley Groff LSJ GSJ 
, ann rodri uez , Carlos Rodriguez 

, brice gordon 

Subject: Re: Reservation 
Date: Fri, 12 Oct 2018 20:15:52 +0000 

Attachments: Jacopo_Cardillo.pdf; Max_Tibett.pdf; image001.png; image001(1).png 

Greetings Jmelh, 

Thank you for the confirmations. We are hosting Mr. Cardillo and Mr. Tibett, so I will provide the signed Credit Card 
Authorization with the credit card covering all charges during their stay next week. 

Kind regards, Daphne 

On Fri, Oct 12, 2018 at 3:07 PM Browne, Jmelh > wrote: 

Good afternoon Daphne, 

I have attached the confirmation for the reservations. They can provide their credit cards at check in. 

Please let me know if I can be of any further assistance. 

Warm regards, 

Jmelh Browne 

Reservation Coordinator 

St. Thomas Great Bay Resort 

6900 Great Bay 

St. Thomas, Virgin Islands 00802 
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MARRIOTT CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION 
this ommunicatbn contains informality% from Marriott International. Inc. that may be oonlidenfial. Except for personal use by the intended recipient. or as expressly authorized by the 
sender. any person who receives this information is dratted from disclosing. copying. dishibubrig, and(or using it. If you have received this communication in error. ;tease 
immediately delete it and all copies. and promptly notify the sender. Nothing in this communication is blended to operate as an electronic signature under applicable law. 

From: Daphne Wallace [mailto: 
Sent: Friday, October 12, 2018 3:56 PM 

EFTA00483303



To: Browne, Jmelh 
Subject: Re: Reservation 

Greetings Jmelh, 

We need two rooms for Monday night 10/15/18, departing Tuesday, 10/16/18. 

The guest names are as follows: 

JACOPO CARDILLO 

MAX T1BETT 

I will email the credit card authorizations for the room once you send the folios. 

Kind regards, Daphne 

On Fri, Oct 12, 2018 at 2:54 PM Browne, Jmelh < wrote: 

My apologies, Correction in room rate below: 

Resort View Room (King bed): $319.00 plus taxes/fees per night 

450 square feet, 42 square foot private furnished terrace 

Warm regards, 

Jmelh Browne 

Reservation Coordinator 

St. Thomas Great Bay Resort 

6900 Great Bay 

St. Thomas, Virgin Islands 00802 
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MARRIOTT CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION 
this communicabon contains information from Marnotl International. Inc. that may be confidential. Except for personal use by the intended recipient. or as expressly authodze] by 
the sender, any person who receives this infctmation is prohibited from disclosing. copying, distributing. andlor using it. If you have received this communication in error. please 
immediately delete it and all copies, and promptly notify the sender. Nothing in this cominunicabon is intended to operate as an electronic signatue under appacabk law. 

From: Browne, Jmelh 
Sent: Friday, October 12, 2018 2:47 PM 
To: 'Daphne Wallace' 
Subject: Reservation 

Good afternoon Daphne, 

I will assist you with your reservation to make it easier. We can offer the following 

Resort flew Room (King bed): $3199 plus taxes/fees per night 

450 square feet, 42 square foot private furnished terrace 

**An additional 12.5% tax will apply to the listed rates. As the rates are based on availability and subject to change, the room will be 
placed on hold once credit card details are received. During this time period, the cancellation policy is 7 days prior to arrival and no 
deposit is obtained at time of booking. Cancellations within 7 days of arrival will forfeit one night's room and tax payment**. 

Please let me know if you would like to confirm. 

Warm regards, 

Jmelh Browne 

Reservation Coordinator 

St. Thomas Great Bay Resort 

6900 Great Bay 

St. Thomas, Virgin Islands 00802 
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MARRIOTT CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION 
this communicabon contains information from Marriott International. Inc. that may be confidential. Except for personal use by the intended recipient. or as expressly authorized by 
the sender, any person who receives this nfotmabon is prohibited from disclosing. copying, distnbuting. and/or using it. If you have received this communication in error. please 
immediately delete it and all copies, and promptly notify the sender. Nothing in this communication is intended to operate as an electronic signalise under amacable 
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